
16900 Science Drive
Suite 112-114

Bowie, MD 20715
pdab.maryland.gov

Ozempic (semaglutide)

Drug Brand Name: Ozempic
Active Moiety or Active Ingredient: semaglutide
Application Number: NDA209637
NDC 11s in the Cost Review Study Process:

00169-4132-11
00169-4132-12
00169-4132-90
00169-4132-97
50090-5138-00
70518-2143-00
00169-4136-02
00169-4136-11
50090-5139-00
00169-4130-01
00169-4130-13
50090-5949-00
00169-4772-11
00169-4772-12
00169-4772-90
00169-4772-97
50090-6051-00
00169-4181-03
00169-4181-13
00169-4181-90
00169-4181-97


